Police Activity 05-15-2023 to 06-19-2023

55 incidents or calls for service

Turn Signal Violation 1
Driving Under the influence 1
Speeding 1
Driving Under Suspension / No License 1
Failure To Stop For Blue Light Siren 1

4 assist motorists

05-16-2023

05-17-2023

05-17-2023

05-18-2023

05-22-2023

05-24-2023

05-27-2023

05-28-2023

05-29-2023

06-01-2023

06-06-2023

06-09-2023

06-10-2023

06-13-2023

06-14-2023

06-16-2023

06-17-2023

Assist other agency NMBPD video

Two missing person juveniles — located

B&E Auto

Assist NMBFD fire call Cypress Lane

Assist HCPD traffic stop LARD and US 17

traffic court

Suspicious vehicle complaint on Cabana Rd

Two complaints shots fired area of Live Qak Lane
Assist other agency SCHP video

Hickory Lane suspicious circumstances

Assist ABPD MVA

ATV and dirt bike viclations Beach Drive and Cabana Rd
Beach Ordinance Violations

magistrates jury court roster

grand jury court

Trespassing 10595 N Kings Hwy

Vehicle Pursuit



