Police Activity 05-15-2023 to 06-19-2023

55 incidents or calls for service

Turn Signal Violation		1
Driving Under the Influence		1
Speeding		1
Driving Under Suspension / No License		1
Failure To Stop For Blue Light Siren		1
4 assist motorists		
05-16-2023	Assist other agency NMBPD video	
05-17-2023	Two missing person juveniles – located	
05-17-2023	B&E Auto	
05-18-2023	Assist NMBFD fire call Cypress Lane	
05-22-2023	Assist HCPD traffic stop LA RD and US 17	
05-24-2023	traffic court	
05-27-2023	Suspicious vehicle complaint on Cabana Rd	
05-28-2023	Two complaints shots fired area of Live Oak Lane	
05-29-2023	Assist other agency SCHP video	
06-01-2023	Hickory Lane suspicious circumstances	
06-06-2023	Assist ABPD MVA	
06-09-2023	ATV and dirt bike violations Beach Drive and Cabana Rd	
06-10-2023	Beach Ordinance Violations	
06-13-2023	magistrates jury court roster	
06-14-2023	grand jury court	
06-16-2023	Trespassing 10595 N Kings Hwy	
06-17-2023	Vehicle Pursuit	